Specifications subject to change without notice.
PRODUCTS MANUFACTURERS
The Avanti MIDI Hawk  luminaire is available with a wide choice of
mounting configurations and an IES Type V distribution designed to
replace HID lighting systems from 150w to 250w MH or HPS for wildlife,
dark skies, or security applications requiring monochromatic AMBER light.
LEDs operate between 585 and 595 nm, greater than 560nm required for
wildlife protection. Typical applications include general area, parking,

Certification & Listings:
AmberLED Technology
Order Information Example: AP-AL-MHFIX81UAMCBYR3
F 1X81 U AM C
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Colour Mounting Options
AP-AL-MH=
AmberLED Small
Bentley Kitty Hawk Area,
Wall, and Flood Light
F=Type V/ NEMA 7H x 7V
See Page 3 for
Distribution Information.
1X81=81w U=UKCA/CE
Certified Driver
AM=1400K C=Standard Clear
Flat Glass Lens
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
BR=Two-Piece Swivel Bracket
Y=Yoke
MA= Mounting Arm Adapter
KA=Kitty Hawk Arm
EH=Easy-Hang Wall Bracket
SF= Slipfitter
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell
Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013
Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
AmberLED MIDI Hawk Area, Wall and
Flood Light
320,000 HoursL70
25°C
Dimensions
Width (D) 340mm
Length (B) 381mm
Height (A) 92mm
Length with Mount (L)
Bracket (BR): 476mm
Yoke (Y): 457mm
Hawk Arm (KA): 491mm
Easy-Hang Wall Bracket (EH): 406mm
Mounting Arm Adaptor (MA): 486mm
Slipfitter (SF): 476mm
D
L
A
B
Shown with "KA' Hawk Arm
mounting option.
Shown with "EH" Easy-Hang
Wall Bracket mounting option.
Shown with "SF' Slipfitter
mounting option.
Notes
     Maximum tilt angle of 45° above horizontal with R3, R5, or R7 photocell receptacle options1
1
1
1
1
AmberLED
Address: Unit 75, Standard Way, Gravelly Industrial Park, Birmingham, B24 8TL   Tel:  0121 726 6999  | Fax: 0121 726 6997
Email: sales@avanti-lighting.co.uk  Web: www.avanti-lighting.co.uk
Specifications subject to change without notice.
PRODUCTS MANUFACTURERS
Configuration Windage
(M²)
Weight
(kg)
1
0.072 6.9
Configuration Windage
(M²)